D I R E C T  D R I V E  T E C H N O L O G Y
P r o d u c t  C a t a l o g u e
V E R S I O N  4 . 1 . 1
ARC SERIES
H I G H - P E R F O R M A N C E  I R O N L E S S  A R C  M O T O R
-  P L A Y  V I D E O  -
ARC SERIES
I R O N L E S S  A R C  M O T O R

H
TRACK ARC ANGLE
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
COIL ASSEMBLY
05
MAGNET TRACK
ARC170
ARC280
ARC750
ARCM170
ARCM280
ARCMv750 36 degress
54 degress
24 degress*
28 degress*
C5
Customised Version
Customised Version
Standard
Standard
Hall Sensor
With Flying Leads
Hall Sensor
with 5 pins Circular Quick Lock
Male Connector
Hall Sensor
with 9 D sub Male Connector
9 pins D Sub
Male Connector with Line Driver
No Ferrite Core
(Flying Leads)
No Ferrite Core,
D Sub 9 pins
Female Connector
No Ferrite Core,
Circular Quick
Lock 6 pins Male Connector
Power and Hall
sensor cable
PT100 Sensor
Thermostat
*   TC-Sensor output to temperature controller
**  TM-On/Off switch, trigger at 100˚C
* only applicable to ARC750 only
ARC170 C5 0.5 HCNF 00TM
TA024
TA028
TA036
TA054
01
TA036ARCM170
MOTOR MODEL
THERMAL PROTECTION
MOTOR SIZE
DESIGN VERSIONS
HALL SENSOR AND
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
CABLE LENGTH
POWER
CABLE OPTIONS
ARC SERIES
IRONLESS  ARC MOTOR
•  Higher Torque Direct-Drive Ironless Motor
•  Low-Profile Form Factor with Low Mass
•  Large Clear Aperture
•  Fast Dynamic Response
ARC170
06
Notes:
1.  Apk = 1.414* Arms; Vpk = 1.414 *Vrms.
2.  *Ambient temperature 25ºC, nation convection, with coil mounted on arc assembly structure.
3.  Specification tolerance: inductance ±30%, all others ±10%.
4.  Peak force and current: 4% duty ratio and 1 second duration.